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ASTRAL

®
& CoMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF PRODUCTS FOR PIPE
Hangers surrorT, HANGERS AND CONCEALED WIRING BOXES.

INTRODUCTION

Astral Pipes offers a comprehensive range of clamps, hangers and concealed wiring boxes
for piping support.

e Split Clamps e Clevis Hangers ® Heavy Duty Saddles e Slotted ‘C’ Channels & Base Clamps
e Sprinkler Hangers ¢ U - Bolts e Slotted Base & Slotted Strip ® Electric Junction Flush Boxes
® Fastners & Base U Clamp

ASTRAL® clamps & hangers have universal uses where the support to pipes and cables is
required. These clamps & hangers can be used in building & infrastructure segments
starting from residential to commercial to industrial application including plumbing,
electrical & fire fighting.

WIDE APPLICATIONS

RESIDENTIAL : Apartments ¢ High Rise Buildings  Villas & Bunglows, INDUSTRIAL :
Petroleum e Fire Fighting ® Telecommunication e Plastics & Rubber ¢ Solar Plants & Many
More..., COMMERCIAL : Hotels ® Shopping Malls ¢ HVAC e Hospitals  Parking

FEATURES

¢ Quick and Easy Installation e EPDM Rubber Lining ® Maintenance Free

¢ Higher Strength e Corrosive Resistant e Electro Galvanized Zinc
e Versatile and Elegant ¢ Greater Safety Coating = 10 micron
PRODUCT RANGE

Astral is the only company that provides the CLAMPS & HANGERS support
system from sizes ranging from 15 mm (%2") To 150 mm (6") for all pipes.
These clamps are available in both - with & without EPDM rubber lining.
These clamps & hangers are zinc coated & stainless steel finished.
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ASTRAL POLY TECHNIK LIMITED
REGISTERED & CORPORATE OFFICE: BRANCH OFFICES:

CERTIFIED COMPANY
By Bureau Veritas (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Please get in touch with us
between 10 a.m. to 6 p.m.
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. Bengaluru : (080) 2661 7236, bengaluru@astralpipes.com Authorised Dealer :
20771, As‘tr.al House, B/h. Rajpath Club, Chennai : (044) 4350 6384, chennai@astralpipes.com
Off. S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380 059, | Hyderabad : (040) 2790 0023, hyderabad@astralpipes.com
Gujarat, India. Jaip}t\:r : (0141) 2974 322, Llpﬁr@astrallplpes .com
Kochi : (0484) 28097 98, kochi@astralpipes.com
Phone : +9179 66212000 Lucknow : (0522) 2728 844, lucknow@astralpipes.com
. Mumbai : (022) 2838 9744, mumbai@astralpipes.com
Fax o _+91 79 6621. 2121 New Delhi : (011) 2616 8156, delhi@astrallplpes .com
E-mail : info@astralpipes.com Plane : (0) 844611 4455, pténe@astra pllpes com
. . Indore : (0731) 494 6661, indore@astralpipes.com
Website: www.astralpipes.com Kolkata  (033) 4602 1104, koll P,E.,. om
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